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Points of Interest: Beautiful lightly traveled country roads.

About the Route:  This loop starts out like the St. Martinville
loop then heads back towards  the Youngsville area. Traveling 
South of Youngsville a turn to the West will take you to Vermillion
River. Then turn North to the town of Milton while on your way
back towards Youngsville and then to Pack and Paddle.
A great longer route when you are ready for something different.
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Turn Distance Turn Exit Road Finish Distance

Start at E Pinhook Rd Pack & Paddle 0.00 mi
Go straight (SW) on E Pinhook Rd 0.00 mi

in 0.50 mi Turn left (SE) on to General Mouton Ave 0.50 mi
in 0.51 mi Keep right (SSE) on to Hugh Wallis Rd 1.01 mi
in 0.75 mi Turn right (SSE) on to SR 729 1.76 mi
in 3.27 mi Keep left (SE) on to SR 731 (W 2nd St) 5.03 mi
in 0.98 mi Keep right (S) on to S Eola Rd 5.99 mi
in 0.16 mi Turn left (E) on to SR 182 (E Main St) 6.15 mi
in 0.02 mi Turn right (S) on to Saint Deporres St 6.17 mi
in 0.09 mi Go straight (SE) on to Saint Deporres St 6.26 mi
in 1.31 mi Turn right (S) on to Saint Etienne Rd 7.57 mi
in 1.05 mi Keep right (W) on to E Fairfield Dr 8.62 mi
in 0.60 mi Turn left (S) on to Marteau Rd 9.22 mi
in 1.01 mi Cross Hwy 92 on to Marteau Rd 10.23 mi
in 1.14 mi Go straight (SE) on to Gireer Rd 11.37 mi
in 0.47 mi Turn right (WSW) on to Viaulet Rd 11.84 mi
in 2.17 mi Go straight (W) on to Crepe Myrtle 14.01 mi
in 0.09 mi Keep right (W) on to Langlinais Rd 14.10 mi
in 0.58 mi Turn left (S) on to SR 89 (Guillot Rd) 14.68 mi
in 0.31 mi Turn right (WSW) on to Chemin Agreable St 14.99 mi
in 0.62 mi Turn right (W) on to Chemin Agreable Rd 15.61 mi
in 0.50 mi Go straight (W) on to SR 734 (Chemin Agreable Rd) 16.11 mi
in 1.00 mi Go straight (W) on to SR 339 (Chemin Agreable St) 17.11 mi
in 0.48 mi Go straight (W) on to SR 82 (Chemin Agreable St) 17.59 mi
in 2.80 mi Go straight (WSW) on to Lulu Rd 20.39 mi
in 0.23 mi Turn right (NNW) on to Woodlawn Rd 20.62 mi
in 0.39 mi Turn right (N) on Woodlawn Rd 21.01 mi
in 3.17 mi Turn right (E) on to SR 92 (Milton Rd) 24.18 mi
in 0.29 mi Turn right (S) on to Espasie Rd 24.47 mi
in 0.34 mi Turn left (SE) on to Espasie Rd 24.81 mi
in 1.15 mi Turn left (E) on to Savoy Rd 25.69 mi
in 3.58 mi Go straight (E) on to Railroad St 29.54 mi
in 0.04 mi Go straight (ENE) on to SR 734 (Railroad St) 29.58 mi
in 0.73 mi Turn left (N) on to School St 30.31 mi
in 0.26 mi Turn left (W) on to SR 92 (Iberia St) 30.57 mi
in 0.74 mi Turn right (N) on to SR 92 (Bonin Rd) 31.31 mi
in 0.49 mi Go straight (N) on to Bonin Rd 31.80 mi
in 3.94 mi Turn left (NW) on to Row Three 35.74 mi
in 0.17 mi Turn right (NE) on to S Beau Pre Rd 35.91 mi
in 0.19 mi Go straight (NNE) on to Beau Pre Rd 36.10 mi
in 1.26 mi Turn left (NNW) on to SR 729 (SW Frontage Rd) 37.36 mi
in 1.39 mi Turn left (NNW) on to Hugh Wallis Rd 38.75 mi
in 0.75 mi Keep left (NW) on to General Mouton Ave 39.50 mi
in 0.51 mi Turn right (NE) on to E Pinhook Rd 40.01 mi
in 0.48 mi Finish at E Pinhook Rd 40.49 mi
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